
WESLEYAN’S INTERMEDIARY DISTRIBUTION TEAM 

Stewart Dick 

Scotland and Northern Ireland
07717 480861

stewart.dick@wesleyan.co.uk

Connect on Linkedin

Nick White

North East (and caretaking North West)

07825 179764

nick.white@wesleyan.co.uk

Connect on Linkedin

Andy Mackelworth 

Midlands (and caretaking North West)

07727 120704

andy.mackelworth@wesleyan.co.uk

Connect on Linkedin

John Steele

South West
07794 570734

john.steele@wesleyan.co.uk
Connect on Linkedin

Chris Whittingham 

South East
07825 172950
chris.whittingham@wesleyan.co.uk

Connect on Linkedin

Nick Henshaw

Head of Intermediary Distribution
07384 796210
nick.henshaw@wesleyan.co.uk
Connect on Linkedin

Sarah Hale 

Business and Operations Lead
07790 549410
sarah.hale@wesleyan.co.uk
Connect on Linkedin

REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

RSM regions

Nick White

John Steele

Andy Mackelworth

Chris Whittingham

Stewart Dick

Nick White

Andy Mackelworth

NW currently looked after by

mailto:stewart.dick%40wesleyan.co.uk?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/stewartmdick/
mailto:nick.white%40wesleyan.co.uk%20?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nick-white-58568025/
http://andy.mackelworth@wesleyan.co.uk 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/andy-mackelworth-5228991a/
mailto:john.steele%40wesleyan.co.uk%20?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-steele1/
mailto:chris.whittingham%40wesleyan.co.uk?subject=
http://andy.mackelworth@wesleyan.co.uk 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chriswhittingham/
mailto:nick.henshaw%40wesleyan.co.uk%20?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nick-henshaw/
mailto:sarah.hale%40wesleyan.co.uk%20?subject=
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarah-hale-326b7045/

